ANNEXURE - 45
(Chapter XV,PARA 15.27.9)

FINAL RESULT SHEET

(SEE RULE 56€(2)(C)]

ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM THE 6-Madhubani PARLIAMENTARY

CONSTITUENCY PART |

(To be used both for Parliamentary and Assembly Election)

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment : 282485

Name of the Assembly Segment: Keoti(86)

No.of
tendered
votes

Total

573
693

585
594

374
350
477

443

572

39
455
463

589
339
410

606

453

380

280
526
383

647

525
414

581
565
746

468
355
318

481

514
437

556
390
371

147
363

405

581
327

403

659
395
147

451
a11
457

323
472

364

NONE OF THE
ABOVE

14

10

10

10

No. of
rejected votes

Total of Valid
Votes

571
687
833

695
583
592

374
349
a71

403
441
570

395
454
463

582
339
408

598
450
378

279
525
381

645
522
413

579
563
736

466
354
314

481
514
434

551
389
370

605

146
362

600
641
405

578
325
39

649
392

146

451
411
453

319
471
359

HEMA JHA

23

14

30

12

12

10

14

12

40

19

12

16

10
10

23

10

13

24

12

13

12

10

25

12

DR. SHAKEEL
AHMAD

a7

50

40

15
75

10
19

15
219
76

65

12

126

108
98
a6

27

22

59

17

40
28
54

68
34
97

104
83

111

374

186
255

16

16
93

109
66

20

239

22
78
63

28

18
18

13
a9
70

85

256

158
297

150

VIDYA
SAGAR
MANDAL

16

10

10

10

14

10

RAIU KUMAR
[

10

14

ABHUIT
KUMAR
SINGH

RAHMANI

13

10

22

14

17

16
12

19
36

10

12
10
13

13

10

14

10

30

16

17

15

19

10

14

saH

ANILKUMAR | ABUBAKAR

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
HA

10

10

SATISH
CHANDRA
HA

REKHA
RANIAN
YADAV

RAM
SWARUP
BHARTI

RANIT
KUMAR

BADRI
KUMAR
PURBEY

56

155
126
109

87
85
a4

57

151
27

134

a6

28

85

102
121

29

95

110
18
136

22

15
236

163
87

110

256
218

137

59
59

115

14

120
231

194
215

83

64

37

19

14

33
64
67
55

113
54
38

115
132
160

RMAHTO

.
KHALIQUE
ANSARI

ANAND
KUMAR JHA

10

16

16

12

15

13

23

15

14

12

622

303
443
589

a77
465
408

32
312
392

205
172
332

252
411
415

332
110
196

86
406
232

90
459
156

529
462

72

287
403
446

22
26

15
211

18

271

90

534

129

10

551
466
305
667

16
509
290
349

453

182

35

226
314

131

12

18

10

12

16
17
18

22
23
24

28
29
30

34
35
36

40

a2

a6
47
a8

52
53
54

58
59
60

64
65
66

70

72

76
77
78

82
83
84

88
89
90

94
95
9%

100
101
102

106
107
108

112
113
114




No.
tendered
votes

Total

477
783

380

304
386
425

583
572
707

505

384

304
452
506

593

601

668

539
435
667

561
621
676

471
396
452

227
319
341

626
595
545

679
710
610

783
233
519

588

656

553
536

452
451
725

550

513
469
412

668
453
357

531
636
505

387
277
203

NONE OF THE
ABOVE

10

14

No. of
rejected votes

Total of Valid
Votes

473
779
378

304
386
423

582
569
702

502
384
405

303
449
505

588
598
665

535
434
659

560
610
669

a71
395
247

226
319
340

625
592
544

675
702
610

781
233
515

584
408
656

884
551
532

451
451
724

408
549
446

513
466
a11

667
453
356

530
627
504

386
275
203

HEMA JHA

22

10
14

10
12

10

10
27

18

10

10
14

19

12

12

10
27

12

13

15

12

10

12

DR. SHAKEEL
AHMAD

63

16

16

90

24

25
20
95

63
277
94

78

15

16

110
74

94

143

20

34
25

14

72
67

18

104
86

115
12

27
20

34

16
125

89
43

158

24

10
2

18

40
44
25

204
95

118

24

16

33
20

153

233

30
23

60
47
32

VIDYA
SAGAR
MANDAL

10

12

13

10

10

12

RAIU KUMAR
[

10

ABHUIT
KUMAR
SINGH

RAHMANI

18

16

16

14

24

15

19
12

14

16
14

22
25

25

12

10

22

10
18

24

14

10

12

23

14

saH

ANILKUMAR | ABUBAKAR

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
HA

SATISH
CHANDRA
HA

REKHA
RANIAN
YADAV

RAM
SWARUP
BHARTI

RANIT
KUMAR

BADRI
KUMAR
PURBEY

178
234
30

10

35

55

55

114
255

87
75

179

226

92

120
58
53

66
52

19

106

217
260

174

131
168
145

64

160

127
148
102

110
79

119

201

161
115

149
60
22

14
97
40
53

14
87

126

111
30
70

30

64

29
3

101

68
28

116
65

149
125

RMAHTO

52

16

13

19

32

17

15

26

10

.
KHALIQUE
ANSARI

ANAND
KUMAR JHA

13

10

12

13
10

16
13

10

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

226
117
615
335

266
337
252

243
373
303

328

2
96

110
178
491

311
406
479

283

181
602

218
218
428

215

106
236

a5

278

360
325
355

465
547
334

408

16
173
240

137
334
315
608

725
457
424

376
284
523

384
215

425
371
292

557
354

a2

250

491
464
410

326

238

16

115
116
117
118

122
123
124

128
129
130

134
135
136

140
141
142

146
147
148

152
153
154

158
159
160

164
165
166

170
171
172

176
177
178

182
183
184

188
189
190

194
195
196

200
201
202

206
207
208

212
213
214

218
219
220

224
225
226

230
231
232

236
237
238




No.
tendered
votes

Total

316
471
413

624
450
867

777
433

602

731

831

356
386
242

188
774
617

801

381
476
492

465

306
619

353

150984

NONE OF THE
ABOVE

15

12

806

No. of
rejected votes

Total of Valid
Votes

316
470
412

623
450
860

777
432
601

731
647
816

356
384
242

186
768
614

437
448
795

380
474
486

464
305
618

351

150178

HEMA JHA

12

13

40

14

10

27

13

25

16

28

2081

DR. SHAKEEL
AHMAD

27
56
30

36
20

12

14
18
32

29
37
37

28
39
34

a4
49
42

10
19
62

39

117

82
92
65

18230

VIDYA
SAGAR
MANDAL

10

13

1060

RAIU KUMAR
[

10

12

846

ABHUIT
KUMAR
SINGH

610

RAHMANI

12

19

29

18

14

26

29

17

36

17
10

12

10

12

32

14
13

219

saH

ANILKUMAR | ABUBAKAR

10

685

SUBHASH
CHANDRA
HA

10

10

10

649

SATISH
CHANDRA
HA

646

REKHA
RANIAN
YADAV

701

RAM
SWARUP
BHARTI

409

RANIT
KUMAR

696

BADRI
KUMAR
PURBEY

225
254
218
148

58

109

79

164
138

86
38

114

284
240

172

124
64

160

25

117
76

163
25
242

329

182
272

19

28231

RMAHTO

13

10

40

1149

.
KHALIQUE
ANSARI

384

ANAND
KUMAR JHA

10

12
12

16

1460

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

154
177

476
400
661

383

648
219
364

529
502
565

27
42

195

120

572
318

385
273
590

139
410

22

457

212

90145

239
240
241
242

246
247
248

252
253
254

258
259

264
265
266

270
271
272

276
277
278

282
283
284

288
289
290

Grand
Total

(signed)

Assistant Returning Officer

Place:

Date : 27/05/2019



